

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3031/2004

(From the judgement & order dated 13/11/2003 in CMWP No.53998/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOHAMMAD NABI [DEAD] & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD. HANEEF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased Petitioner No.1,
exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace the petition after four weeks as it
has been stated that learned counsel for the
petitioner is not well.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master